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   1 - 29     1 AG      8   0:40:35.5  1627  Kristie Trumble           Bourbonnais IL           13:05.6  |   60 - 99     1     1 OA   0:35:44.7  1683  Guido Marchetti           Bourbonnais IL           11:31.8

   1 - 29     2 AG     11   0:42:05.6  1589  Bridget Brueggert         Bourbonnasi IL           13:34.7  |   30 - 59     2     2 OA   0:36:15.6  1532  Jeff Gindy                Bourbonnias IL           11:41.8

   1 - 29     3 AG     16   0:43:25.8  1757  Danielle Callanan         Bourbonnais IL           14:00.6  |   60 - 99     3     3 OA   0:37:33.7  1827  Hank Caldwell             Park Ridge IL            12:07.0

   1 - 29     4 AG     23   0:44:19.0  1653  Anthony Engelman          Kankakee IL              14:17.7  |   60 - 99     4     4 OA   0:39:32.7  1712  Sam Adwell                Kankakee IL              12:45.4

   1 - 29     5 AG     29   0:44:50.0  1784  Tiffany Jones             Bourbonnais IL           14:27.7  |   30 - 59     5     5 OA   0:40:18.5  1801  Jim Cunning               Chebanse IL              13:00.2

   1 - 29     6 AG     40   0:45:46.0  1795  Alex Trost                Bradley IL               14:45.8  |   30 - 59     6     1 AG   0:40:18.8  1800  Janet Cunning             Chebanse IL              13:00.3

   1 - 29     7 AG     41   0:47:01.6  1654  Luke Engelman             Kankakee IL              15:10.2  |   30 - 59     7     2 AG   0:40:22.0  1842  Gina LaMore               Manteno IL               13:01.3

   1 - 29     8 AG     42   0:47:02.1  1768  Taygan Erickson           Kankakee IL              15:10.4  |    1 - 29     8     1 AG   0:40:35.5  1627  Kristie Trumble           Bourbonnais IL           13:05.6

   1 - 29     9 AG     43   0:47:09.9  1836  Cassidy Walter            Kankakee IL              15:12.9  |   30 - 59     9     3 AG   0:42:01.4  1622  Michael Nelson            Manteno IL               13:33.4

   1 - 29    10 AG     45   0:47:32.9  1610  Amanda Daly               Manteno IL               15:20.3  |   30 - 59    10     4 AG   0:42:02.6  1621  Joan Nelson               Manteno IL               13:33.7

   1 - 29    11 AG     50   0:47:57.6  1839  Elizabeth Yohnka          Clifton IL               15:28.3  |    1 - 29    11     2 AG   0:42:05.6  1589  Bridget Brueggert         Bourbonnasi IL           13:34.7

   1 - 29    12 AG     66   0:49:15.1  1831  P J O’Connell             Bradley IL               15:53.3  |   30 - 59    12     5 AG   0:42:19.0  1752  Cristal Collins           Kankakee IL              13:39.0

   1 - 29    13 AG     68   0:49:15.9  1763  Tanhya Osenga             Kankakee IL              15:53.5  |   30 - 59    13     6 AG   0:42:31.2  1561  Beverly Leutloff          Manteno IL               13:43.0

   1 - 29    14 AG     69   0:49:20.8  1761  Sheri Jensen              Kankakee IL              15:55.1  |   30 - 59    14     7 AG   0:42:31.6  1548  Leanne Deselm             Kankakee IL              13:43.1

   1 - 29    15 AG     74   0:50:29.3  1796  Joel Mingus               Bradley IL               16:17.2  |   30 - 59    15     8 AG   0:42:31.9  1584  Julie Stewart             Manteno IL               13:43.2

   1 - 29    16        75   0:50:30.3  1620  Cadee Massie              Manteno IL               16:17.5  |    1 - 29    16     3 AG   0:43:25.8  1757  Danielle Callanan         Bourbonnais IL           14:00.6

   1 - 29    17        77   0:50:47.2  1723  Kristin Bauer             Herscher IL              16:23.0  |   30 - 59    17     9 AG   0:43:26.3  1725  Julie Giacchino           Bourbonnais IL           14:00.7

   1 - 29    18        78   0:50:47.9  1554  Heather Wakey             Herscher IL              16:23.2  |   30 - 59    18    10 AG   0:43:27.0  1724  Joe Giacchino             Bourbonnais IL           14:01.0

   1 - 29    19        79   0:50:51.5  1535  Sara Hughes               Bourbonnais IL           16:24.4  |   30 - 59    19    11 AG   0:43:35.5  1751  Sarah Rice                Bradley IL               14:03.7

   1 - 29    20        82   0:50:59.6  1744  Lyndsey O’Connell         St Anne IL               16:27.0  |   30 - 59    20    12 AG   0:43:48.6  1832  Janice Stump              Clifton IL               14:07.9

   1 - 29    21        83   0:51:04.6  1747  Katie Price               St Anne IL               16:28.6  |   30 - 59    21    13 AG   0:43:50.9  1758  Julie Lambert             Clifton IL               14:08.7

   1 - 29    22        85   0:51:12.9  1655  Peggy Heck                Kankakee IL              16:31.3  |   60 - 99    22     1 AG   0:44:07.9  1837  Mike Cook                 Kankakee IL              14:14.2

   1 - 29    23        86   0:51:28.4  1841  Jeremy Heck               Kankakee IL              16:36.3  |    1 - 29    23     4 AG   0:44:19.0  1653  Anthony Engelman          Kankakee IL              14:17.7

   1 - 29    24        87   0:51:28.9  1631  Kacie Weishaar            Manteno IL               16:36.4  |   30 - 59    24    14 AG   0:44:22.3  1539  Kelly Walter              Kankakee IL              14:18.8

   1 - 29    25        88   0:51:37.6  1618  Carley Jacobi             Manteno IL               16:39.2  |   30 - 59    25    15 AG   0:44:36.0  1652  Janice Engelman           Kankakee IL              14:23.2

   1 - 29    26        92   0:51:58.5  1619  Katie Latimer             Manteno IL               16:46.0  |   30 - 59    26    16      0:44:38.7  1614  Vicki Dudley              Kankakee IL              14:24.1

   1 - 29    27        93   0:51:59.1  1626  Sam Soosh                 Manteno IL               16:46.2  |   30 - 59    27    17      0:44:40.8  1745  Carrol O’Connell          St Anne IL               14:24.8

   1 - 29    28        94   0:52:04.1  1613  Kaitlyn Drahos            Manteno IL               16:47.8  |   30 - 59    28    18      0:44:49.6  1785  Saw Oo                    Bourbonnais IL           14:27.6

   1 - 29    29        95   0:52:05.5  1623  Aryn Newsom               Manteno IL               16:48.2  |    1 - 29    29     5 AG   0:44:50.0  1784  Tiffany Jones             Bourbonnais IL           14:27.7

   1 - 29    30        97   0:52:08.9  1625  Mark Reardanz             Manteno IL               16:49.3  |   30 - 59    30    19      0:44:50.5  1787  Cathy Petreikis           Bourbonnais IL           14:27.9

   1 - 29    31        98   0:52:10.0  1629  Madison Weedon            Kankakee IL              16:49.7  |   30 - 59    31    20      0:44:52.7  1782  Naresh Chandan            Bourbonnais IL           14:28.6

   1 - 29    32       100   0:52:46.7  1624  Allie Newsom              Manteno IL               17:01.5  |   30 - 59    32    21      0:44:57.5  1585  Shirley Reed              Onarga IL                14:30.2

   1 - 29    33       104   0:53:33.9  1840  Stephanie Rogers          Kankakee IL              17:16.7  |   30 - 59    33    22      0:45:05.8  1682  Karen Lang                Bourbannais IL           14:32.8

   1 - 29    34       116   0:54:03.6  1611  Allison Diehl             Manteno IL               17:26.3  |   30 - 59    34    23      0:45:11.7  1642  Linda Gleeson             Lake Villa IL            14:34.7

   1 - 29    35       117   0:54:04.7  1607  Shannon Angell            Manteno IL               17:26.7  |   30 - 59    35    24      0:45:13.6  1651  John Engelman             Kankakee IL              14:35.4

   1 - 29    36       118   0:54:06.6  1612  Hillary Diehl             Manteno IL               17:27.3  |   30 - 59    36    25      0:45:22.5  1798  Brian Rogers              Bourbonnais IL           14:38.2

   1 - 29    37       122   0:54:20.7  1730  Sara Kelley               St Louis MO              17:31.8  |   30 - 59    37    26      0:45:24.4  1762  Natalie Kahl              Bradley IL               14:38.8

   1 - 29    38       123   0:54:21.7  1731  Justin Kelley             Columbia MO              17:32.2  |   30 - 59    38    27      0:45:36.3  1630  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL               14:42.7

   1 - 29    39       124   0:54:55.4  1826  Mackenzie O’Brien         Reddick IL               17:43.0  |   30 - 59    39    28      0:45:38.2  1696  Linda Nordmeyer           Bourbonnais IL           14:43.3

   1 - 29    40       129   0:55:15.7  1669  Becky Skoglund            Manteno IL               17:49.6  |    1 - 29    40     6 AG   0:45:46.0  1795  Alex Trost                Bradley IL               14:45.8

   1 - 29    41       130   0:55:16.2  1556  Danielle Gilbert          Bourbonnais IL           17:49.7  |    1 - 29    41     7 AG   0:47:01.6  1654  Luke Engelman             Kankakee IL              15:10.2

   1 - 29    42       137   0:56:14.1  1609  Katylyn Brady             Manteno IL               18:08.4  |    1 - 29    42     8 AG   0:47:02.1  1768  Taygan Erickson           Kankakee IL              15:10.4

   1 - 29    43       138   0:56:14.5  1606  Skyles Alverson           Manteno IL               18:08.5  |    1 - 29    43     9 AG   0:47:09.9  1836  Cassidy Walter            Kankakee IL              15:12.9

   1 - 29    44       139   0:56:18.1  1567  Allison Lovell            Herscher IL              18:09.7  |   60 - 99    44     2 AG   0:47:20.3  1703  Burma Mathews             Kankakee IL              15:16.2

   1 - 29    45       146   0:57:57.7  1740  Alanna Paule              Bourbonnais IL           18:41.8  |    1 - 29    45    10 AG   0:47:32.9  1610  Amanda Daly               Manteno IL               15:20.3

   1 - 29    46       153   0:58:52.9  1738  Nikki Folk                Forrest IL               18:59.6  |   30 - 59    46    29      0:47:36.6  1686  Teri Paetsch              Clifton IL               15:21.5

   1 - 29    47       154   0:58:53.4  1737  Kelli Folk                Forrest IL               18:59.8  |   30 - 59    47    30      0:47:37.4  1687  Paul Paetsch              Clifton IL               15:21.7

   1 - 29    48       155   0:58:54.2  1736  Amanda Wade               Kankakee IL              19:00.1  |   30 - 59    48    31      0:47:40.5  1602  Gina Lamore               Manteno IL               15:22.7

   1 - 29    49       157   0:58:58.1  1828  Amy Shronts               Grant Park IL            19:01.3  |   30 - 59    49    32      0:47:41.4  1819  Kristin Szremski          Bourbonnais IL           15:23.0

   1 - 29    50       162   0:59:19.6  1557  Melissa Hale              Bourbonnais IL           19:08.3  |    1 - 29    50    11 AG   0:47:57.6  1839  Elizabeth Yohnka          Clifton IL               15:28.3

   1 - 29    51       165   0:59:30.8  1524  Caitlyn McCollum          Bourbonnais IL           19:11.9  |   30 - 59    51    33      0:47:58.1  1756  Kimberly Rader            Onarga IL                15:28.4

   1 - 29    52       173   1:03:05.5  1694  Kelly Lambert             Bradley IL               20:21.1  |   30 - 59    52    34      0:48:10.6  1580  Rose Kieffer              Bourbonnais IL           15:32.5

   1 - 29    53       183   1:05:03.6  1733  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL            20:59.2  |   30 - 59    53    35      0:48:11.1  1644  Jeanette Schneider        Bourbonnais IL           15:32.6

   1 - 29    54       186   1:11:24.5  1503  Aliess Bedford            Bourbonnais IL           23:02.1  |   30 - 59    54    36      0:48:11.6  1581  Terri Berns               Bourbonnais IL           15:32.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1508  Julie Bell                Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    55    37      0:48:12.4  1604  Nancy Agee                Manhattan IL             15:33.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1509  Carter Bell               Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    56    38      0:48:25.7  1605  Dan Agee                  Manhattan IL             15:37.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1510  Steve Bell                Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    57    39      0:48:26.5  1673  Vickie Wilder             Bourbonnais IL           15:37.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1511  Sheri Bell                Orland Park IL                    |   30 - 59    58    40      0:48:49.7  1674  Gene Wilder               Bourbonnais IL           15:45.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1513  Jennifer Charlier         Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    59    41      0:48:57.2  1753  Lynne Kasher              Bonfield IL              15:47.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1514  Dana Scheperle            Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59    60    42      0:48:57.9  1526  Kimberly Zajc             Bourbonnais IL           15:47.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1515  Taryn Tomblin             Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    61    43      0:48:58.3  1531  Jessica Wasnea            Bourbonnais IL           15:47.8
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   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1516  Sarah Maxard              South Wilmington IL               |   30 - 59    62    44      0:49:00.9  1530  Dawn Talbot               Bourbonnais IL           15:48.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1517  Sara West                 Watseka IL                        |   30 - 59    63    45      0:49:05.2  1679  Jacklene Bruhn            Momence IL               15:50.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1519  Adam Feller               Herscher IL                       |   30 - 59    64    46      0:49:06.1  1594  Darcy Stomberg            Kankakee IL              15:50.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1521  Mary Grote                Mokena IL                         |   30 - 59    65    47      0:49:09.9  1641  Tinker Parker             St Anne IL               15:51.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1523  Dana Grebner              Monee IL                          |    1 - 29    66    12 AG   0:49:15.1  1831  P J O’Connell             Bradley IL               15:53.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1529  Jenny Pfeiffer            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    67    48      0:49:15.6  1578  Dawn Walters              Bourbonnais IL           15:53.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1533  Abby Saldivar             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    68    13 AG   0:49:15.9  1763  Tanhya Osenga             Kankakee IL              15:53.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1541  Andrea Malloy             Monee IL                          |    1 - 29    69    14 AG   0:49:20.8  1761  Sheri Jensen              Kankakee IL              15:55.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1542  Michael Malloy            Monee IL                          |   30 - 59    70    49      0:50:10.2  1672  Judy Peerbolte            St Anne IL               16:11.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1555  Ryan Bertrand             Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59    71    50      0:50:10.9  1748  Laraine Engelman          Bourbonnais IL           16:11.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1559  Deanna Laws               Naperville IL                     |   30 - 59    72    51      0:50:23.2  1776  Michelle McCleary         Bourbonnais IL           16:15.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1562  Wylin Schmidt             Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    73    52      0:50:26.7  1805  Robin Coash               Bradley IL               16:16.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1564  Nicolette Highland        Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    74    15 AG   0:50:29.3  1796  Joel Mingus               Bradley IL               16:17.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1565  Alyssa Erwin              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    75    16      0:50:30.3  1620  Cadee Massie              Manteno IL               16:17.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1599  Jamie Hall                Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    76    53      0:50:46.5  1769  Jerry Massie              Manteno IL               16:22.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1600  Kylie Hampton             Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29    77    17      0:50:47.2  1723  Kristin Bauer             Herscher IL              16:23.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1608  Jessica Boudreau          Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29    78    18      0:50:47.9  1554  Heather Wakey             Herscher IL              16:23.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1617  Lauren Grosso             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    79    19      0:50:51.5  1535  Sara Hughes               Bourbonnais IL           16:24.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1632  Morgan Weishaar           Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59    80    54      0:50:51.8  1601  Heather Patterson         Kankakee IL              16:24.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1633  Nina Zalewski             Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59    81    55      0:50:59.2  1598  Anita Thomas              Kankakee IL              16:26.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1635  Layla Boule               Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    82    20      0:50:59.6  1744  Lyndsey O’Connell         St Anne IL               16:27.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1639  Perry Burton              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    83    21      0:51:04.6  1747  Katie Price               St Anne IL               16:28.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1646  Carson Hubert             Gurnee IL                         |   30 - 59    84    56      0:51:12.3  1743  David O’Connell           Kankakee IL              16:31.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1647  Jessica Hubert            Gurnee IL                         |    1 - 29    85    22      0:51:12.9  1655  Peggy Heck                Kankakee IL              16:31.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1648  Kim Haigh                 Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    86    23      0:51:28.4  1841  Jeremy Heck               Kankakee IL              16:36.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1660  Angela Jensen             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    87    24      0:51:28.9  1631  Kacie Weishaar            Manteno IL               16:36.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1666  Emma Davis                Grant Park IL                     |    1 - 29    88    25      0:51:37.6  1618  Carley Jacobi             Manteno IL               16:39.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1667  Brittany Goodman          Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59    89    57      0:51:38.4  1691  Noel Burash               Bourbonnais IL           16:39.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1668  Rebecca Nay               Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    90    58      0:51:40.6  1697  Laurie Papineau           Kankakee IL              16:40.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1676  Lauren Slingerland        St Anne IL                        |   30 - 59    91    59      0:51:58.1  1830  Kory O’Connell            Bradley IL               16:45.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1684  Kelly Mancuso             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    92    26      0:51:58.5  1619  Katie Latimer             Manteno IL               16:46.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1685  Brenden Mancuso           Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    93    27      0:51:59.1  1626  Sam Soosh                 Manteno IL               16:46.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1690  Jake Barwegen             Clifton IL                        |    1 - 29    94    28      0:52:04.1  1613  Kaitlyn Drahos            Manteno IL               16:47.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1693  Lesa Juzeszyn             Clifton IL                        |    1 - 29    95    29      0:52:05.5  1623  Aryn Newsom               Manteno IL               16:48.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1701  Nicole Pacini             Chicago IL                        |   60 - 99    96     3 AG   0:52:08.2  1844  Sharon Schmidt                                     16:49.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1711  Kaylle Dodds              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    97    30      0:52:08.9  1625  Mark Reardanz             Manteno IL               16:49.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1713  Darian Pierce             Bonfield IL                       |    1 - 29    98    31      0:52:10.0  1629  Madison Weedon            Kankakee IL              16:49.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1715  Kyle Healy                Herscher IL                       |   30 - 59    99    60      0:52:11.2  1628  Lori Weedon               Kankakee IL              16:50.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1716  Logan Hill                Herscher IL                       |    1 - 29   100    32      0:52:46.7  1624  Allie Newsom              Manteno IL               17:01.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1722  Lindsey Rice              Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59   101    61      0:52:47.3  1681  Hill Love Jr              St Anne IL               17:01.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1726  Emily Guimond             Herscher IL                       |   30 - 59   102    62      0:52:48.3  1595  Tracy Selock              Essex IL                 17:02.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1727  Nora Turner               Reddick IL                        |   30 - 59   103    63      0:53:07.5  1586  Janet Martin              Bourbonnais IL           17:08.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1728  Emily Webster             Herscher IL                       |    1 - 29   104    33      0:53:33.9  1840  Stephanie Rogers          Kankakee IL              17:16.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1746  Casey O’Connell           St Anne IL                        |   30 - 59   105    64      0:53:35.7  1825  Karen Sykes               Kankakee IL              17:17.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1781  Naina Chandan             Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59   106    65      0:53:37.0  1741  Dianne Taylor             Kankakee IL              17:17.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1783  Toni Marie Foy            Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59   107    66      0:53:41.4  1616  Mindy Farmer              Manteno IL               17:19.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1786  Susan Oo                  Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59   108    67      0:53:42.0  1821  Nancy Hitson              Manteno IL               17:19.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1792  Alexis Lovell             Herscher IL                       |   30 - 59   109    68      0:53:45.3  1540  Kim Gingerich             Bradley IL               17:20.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1802  Jordyn Cunning            Chebanse IL                       |   30 - 59   110    69      0:53:46.0  1770  Mike Gingerich            Bradley IL               17:20.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1803  Jessica Cunning           Chebanse IL                       |   30 - 59   111    70      0:53:46.8  1797  Michael Olson             Bourbonnais IL           17:20.9

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1806  Meagan Coy                Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59   112    71      0:53:48.4  1705  Diane Anstrom             Grant Park IL            17:21.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1808  Brent Havener             Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59   113    72      0:53:48.8  1706  Bill Davison              Kankakee IL              17:21.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1809  Riley Havener             Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59   114    73      0:53:53.9  1771  Mark Schierholz           Bourbonnais IL           17:23.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1812  Paige Arseneau            Kankakee IL                       |   60 - 99   115     4 AG   0:54:01.3  1678  Joy Hansen                Bourbonnais IL           17:25.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1814  Renee Brooker             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29   116    34      0:54:03.6  1611  Allison Diehl             Manteno IL               17:26.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1815  Ellie Germano             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29   117    35      0:54:04.7  1607  Shannon Angell            Manteno IL               17:26.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1816  Delisa Smith              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29   118    36      0:54:06.6  1612  Hillary Diehl             Manteno IL               17:27.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1822  Aimee Horvath             Bonfield IL                       |   60 - 99   119     5 AG   0:54:09.1  1734  Margarette Frechette      Bourbonnais IL           17:28.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1823  Abigail Hertz             Buckingham IL                     |   30 - 59   120    74      0:54:10.0  1575  Jackie Keller             Manteno IL               17:28.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1824  Amy Shronts               Grant Park IL                     |   30 - 59   121    75      0:54:10.6  1574  Freda Schriner            Bradley IL               17:28.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1829  Jamie Odette              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29   122    37      0:54:20.7  1730  Sara Kelley               St Louis MO              17:31.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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  30 - 59     2 OA      2   0:36:15.6  1532  Jeff Gindy                Bourbonnias IL           11:41.8  |    1 - 29   123    38      0:54:21.7  1731  Justin Kelley             Columbia MO              17:32.2

  30 - 59     5 OA      5   0:40:18.5  1801  Jim Cunning               Chebanse IL              13:00.2  |    1 - 29   124    39      0:54:55.4  1826  Mackenzie O’Brien         Reddick IL               17:43.0

  30 - 59     1 AG      6   0:40:18.8  1800  Janet Cunning             Chebanse IL              13:00.3  |   30 - 59   125    76      0:55:05.0  1572  Tara How                  Kankakee IL              17:46.1

  30 - 59     2 AG      7   0:40:22.0  1842  Gina LaMore               Manteno IL               13:01.3  |   30 - 59   126    77      0:55:06.1  1688  Liza Santoliva            Bourbonnais IL           17:46.5

  30 - 59     3 AG      9   0:42:01.4  1622  Michael Nelson            Manteno IL               13:33.4  |   30 - 59   127    78      0:55:14.8  1749  Timothy Blanchette        Bradley IL               17:49.3

  30 - 59     4 AG     10   0:42:02.6  1621  Joan Nelson               Manteno IL               13:33.7  |   30 - 59   128    79      0:55:15.2  1750  Sheryl Blanchette         Bradley IL               17:49.4

  30 - 59     5 AG     12   0:42:19.0  1752  Cristal Collins           Kankakee IL              13:39.0  |    1 - 29   129    40      0:55:15.7  1669  Becky Skoglund            Manteno IL               17:49.6

  30 - 59     6 AG     13   0:42:31.2  1561  Beverly Leutloff          Manteno IL               13:43.0  |    1 - 29   130    41      0:55:16.2  1556  Danielle Gilbert          Bourbonnais IL           17:49.7

  30 - 59     7 AG     14   0:42:31.6  1548  Leanne Deselm             Kankakee IL              13:43.1  |   30 - 59   131    80      0:55:16.7  1518  Megan Skinner             Bourbonnais IL           17:49.9

  30 - 59     8 AG     15   0:42:31.9  1584  Julie Stewart             Manteno IL               13:43.2  |   30 - 59   132    81      0:55:20.1  1550  Bernadette Henriott       Bourbonnais IL           17:51.0

  30 - 59     9 AG     17   0:43:26.3  1725  Julie Giacchino           Bourbonnais IL           14:00.7  |   30 - 59   133    82      0:55:57.3  1568  Hollie Lovell             Herscher IL              18:03.0

  30 - 59    10 AG     18   0:43:27.0  1724  Joe Giacchino             Bourbonnais IL           14:01.0  |   30 - 59   134    83      0:55:57.9  1835  Cheryl O’Brien            Reddick IL               18:03.2

  30 - 59    11 AG     19   0:43:35.5  1751  Sarah Rice                Bradley IL               14:03.7  |   30 - 59   135    84      0:55:59.1  1774  Nicole Breymeyer          Cabery IL                18:03.6

  30 - 59    12 AG     20   0:43:48.6  1832  Janice Stump              Clifton IL               14:07.9  |   30 - 59   136    85      0:55:59.9  1544  Cherie Smolkovich         Cabery IL                18:03.8

  30 - 59    13 AG     21   0:43:50.9  1758  Julie Lambert             Clifton IL               14:08.7  |    1 - 29   137    42      0:56:14.1  1609  Katylyn Brady             Manteno IL               18:08.4

  30 - 59    14 AG     24   0:44:22.3  1539  Kelly Walter              Kankakee IL              14:18.8  |    1 - 29   138    43      0:56:14.5  1606  Skyles Alverson           Manteno IL               18:08.5

  30 - 59    15 AG     25   0:44:36.0  1652  Janice Engelman           Kankakee IL              14:23.2  |    1 - 29   139    44      0:56:18.1  1567  Allison Lovell            Herscher IL              18:09.7

  30 - 59    16        26   0:44:38.7  1614  Vicki Dudley              Kankakee IL              14:24.1  |   30 - 59   140    86      0:56:41.0  1818  Christina Perozzi         Lake Villiage IN         18:17.1

  30 - 59    17        27   0:44:40.8  1745  Carrol O’Connell          St Anne IL               14:24.8  |   30 - 59   141    87      0:56:41.4  1817  Kathryn Hungness          Peotone IL               18:17.2

  30 - 59    18        28   0:44:49.6  1785  Saw Oo                    Bourbonnais IL           14:27.6  |   30 - 59   142    88      0:57:06.0  1833  Mary Kay O’Brien          Essex IL                 18:25.2

  30 - 59    19        30   0:44:50.5  1787  Cathy Petreikis           Bourbonnais IL           14:27.9  |   30 - 59   143    89      0:57:06.7  1566  Melinda Hogan             Buckingham IL            18:25.4

  30 - 59    20        31   0:44:52.7  1782  Naresh Chandan            Bourbonnais IL           14:28.6  |   60 - 99   144     6 AG   0:57:16.6  1834  Ted Lederer               Kankakee IL              18:28.6

  30 - 59    21        32   0:44:57.5  1585  Shirley Reed              Onarga IL                14:30.2  |   30 - 59   145    90      0:57:57.3  1739  Creselda Paule            Bourbonnais IL           18:41.7

  30 - 59    22        33   0:45:05.8  1682  Karen Lang                Bourbannais IL           14:32.8  |    1 - 29   146    45      0:57:57.7  1740  Alanna Paule              Bourbonnais IL           18:41.8

  30 - 59    23        34   0:45:11.7  1642  Linda Gleeson             Lake Villa IL            14:34.7  |   30 - 59   147    91      0:58:12.5  1760  Debra Bertrand            Bourbonnais IL           18:46.6

  30 - 59    24        35   0:45:13.6  1651  John Engelman             Kankakee IL              14:35.4  |   30 - 59   148    92      0:58:13.3  1754  Michelle Shunk            Kankakee IL              18:46.9

  30 - 59    25        36   0:45:22.5  1798  Brian Rogers              Bourbonnais IL           14:38.2  |   30 - 59   149    93      0:58:37.0  1592  Melanie Ulloa             Grant Park IL            18:54.5

  30 - 59    26        37   0:45:24.4  1762  Natalie Kahl              Bradley IL               14:38.8  |   30 - 59   150    94      0:58:38.9  1590  Mary Hartman              Bradley IL               18:55.1

  30 - 59    27        38   0:45:36.3  1630  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL               14:42.7  |   60 - 99   151     7 AG   0:58:40.2  1638  Marla Mantia              Bradley IL               18:55.5

  30 - 59    28        39   0:45:38.2  1696  Linda Nordmeyer           Bourbonnais IL           14:43.3  |   30 - 59   152    95      0:58:41.1  1591  Carrie L Schwartz         Chebanse IL              18:55.8

  30 - 59    29        46   0:47:36.6  1686  Teri Paetsch              Clifton IL               15:21.5  |    1 - 29   153    46      0:58:52.9  1738  Nikki Folk                Forrest IL               18:59.6

  30 - 59    30        47   0:47:37.4  1687  Paul Paetsch              Clifton IL               15:21.7  |    1 - 29   154    47      0:58:53.4  1737  Kelli Folk                Forrest IL               18:59.8

  30 - 59    31        48   0:47:40.5  1602  Gina Lamore               Manteno IL               15:22.7  |    1 - 29   155    48      0:58:54.2  1736  Amanda Wade               Kankakee IL              19:00.1

  30 - 59    32        49   0:47:41.4  1819  Kristin Szremski          Bourbonnais IL           15:23.0  |   30 - 59   156    96      0:58:57.6  1551  Mary Yeates               Bradley IL               19:01.2

  30 - 59    33        51   0:47:58.1  1756  Kimberly Rader            Onarga IL                15:28.4  |    1 - 29   157    49      0:58:58.1  1828  Amy Shronts               Grant Park IL            19:01.3

  30 - 59    34        52   0:48:10.6  1580  Rose Kieffer              Bourbonnais IL           15:32.5  |   30 - 59   158    97      0:58:59.2  1553  Bradley Boswell           Bourbonnais IL           19:01.7

  30 - 59    35        53   0:48:11.1  1644  Jeanette Schneider        Bourbonnais IL           15:32.6  |   30 - 59   159    98      0:58:59.7  1558  Dawn Heideman             Midlothian IL            19:01.8

  30 - 59    36        54   0:48:11.6  1581  Terri Berns               Bourbonnais IL           15:32.8  |   30 - 59   160    99      0:59:17.4  1577  Michael Hatch             Kankakee IL              19:07.5

  30 - 59    37        55   0:48:12.4  1604  Nancy Agee                Manhattan IL             15:33.0  |   30 - 59   161   100      0:59:19.0  1665  Dawn Reardanz             Manteno IL               19:08.1

  30 - 59    38        56   0:48:25.7  1605  Dan Agee                  Manhattan IL             15:37.3  |    1 - 29   162    50      0:59:19.6  1557  Melissa Hale              Bourbonnais IL           19:08.3

  30 - 59    39        57   0:48:26.5  1673  Vickie Wilder             Bourbonnais IL           15:37.6  |   30 - 59   163   101      0:59:25.3  1643  Jackie Borgman            Peotone IL               19:10.1

  30 - 59    40        58   0:48:49.7  1674  Gene Wilder               Bourbonnais IL           15:45.1  |   30 - 59   164   102      0:59:30.4  1525  Cathy Wagner              Bourbonnais IL           19:11.7

  30 - 59    41        59   0:48:57.2  1753  Lynne Kasher              Bonfield IL              15:47.5  |    1 - 29   165    51      0:59:30.8  1524  Caitlyn McCollum          Bourbonnais IL           19:11.9

  30 - 59    42        60   0:48:57.9  1526  Kimberly Zajc             Bourbonnais IL           15:47.7  |   30 - 59   166   103      0:59:40.5  1799  Elaine Anderson           Beecher IL               19:15.0

  30 - 59    43        61   0:48:58.3  1531  Jessica Wasnea            Bourbonnais IL           15:47.8  |   30 - 59   167   104      0:59:41.0  1778  Jamie Picciola            Bourbonnais IL           19:15.2

  30 - 59    44        62   0:49:00.9  1530  Dawn Talbot               Bourbonnais IL           15:48.7  |   30 - 59   168   105      1:01:52.1  1704  Tammy Bleyle              Momence IL               19:57.5

  30 - 59    45        63   0:49:05.2  1679  Jacklene Bruhn            Momence IL               15:50.1  |   30 - 59   169   106      1:01:52.6  1707  Diane Marcotte            Momence IL               19:57.6

  30 - 59    46        64   0:49:06.1  1594  Darcy Stomberg            Kankakee IL              15:50.4  |   30 - 59   170   107      1:01:53.1  1708  Terry Schaafsma           Momence IL               19:57.8

  30 - 59    47        65   0:49:09.9  1641  Tinker Parker             St Anne IL               15:51.6  |   30 - 59   171   108      1:01:55.1  1718  Kimberly Cain             Bourbonnais IL           19:58.4

  30 - 59    48        67   0:49:15.6  1578  Dawn Walters              Bourbonnais IL           15:53.4  |   30 - 59   172   109      1:03:05.0  1695  Gina Lambert              Bradley IL               20:21.0

  30 - 59    49        70   0:50:10.2  1672  Judy Peerbolte            St Anne IL               16:11.0  |    1 - 29   173    52      1:03:05.5  1694  Kelly Lambert             Bradley IL               20:21.1

  30 - 59    50        71   0:50:10.9  1748  Laraine Engelman          Bourbonnais IL           16:11.3  |   30 - 59   174   110      1:03:06.1  1699  Michael Randles Jr        Bourbonnais IL           20:21.3

  30 - 59    51        72   0:50:23.2  1776  Michelle McCleary         Bourbonnais IL           16:15.2  |   30 - 59   175   111      1:03:24.6  1759  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              20:27.3

  30 - 59    52        73   0:50:26.7  1805  Robin Coash               Bradley IL               16:16.4  |   30 - 59   176   112      1:03:53.3  1735  Mike Girdwain             Saint Anne IL            20:36.5

  30 - 59    53        76   0:50:46.5  1769  Jerry Massie              Manteno IL               16:22.7  |   30 - 59   177   113      1:03:53.7  1709  Justine Wills             Kankakee IL              20:36.7

  30 - 59    54        80   0:50:51.8  1601  Heather Patterson         Kankakee IL              16:24.5  |   30 - 59   178   114      1:04:48.9  1560  Jennifer Richards         Westlake OH              20:54.5

  30 - 59    55        81   0:50:59.2  1598  Anita Thomas              Kankakee IL              16:26.8  |   30 - 59   179   115      1:04:49.4  1505  Susan Kelley              Normal IL                20:54.6

  30 - 59    56        84   0:51:12.3  1743  David O’Connell           Kankakee IL              16:31.1  |   30 - 59   180   116      1:04:50.7  1729  Gary Kelley               Normal IL                20:55.1

  30 - 59    57        89   0:51:38.4  1691  Noel Burash               Bourbonnais IL           16:39.5  |   30 - 59   181   117      1:04:57.4  1719  Patricia Garry            Bourbonnais IL           20:57.2

  30 - 59    58        90   0:51:40.6  1697  Laurie Papineau           Kankakee IL              16:40.2  |   60 - 99   182     8 AG   1:04:58.5  1720  Janet Hanson              Bourbonnais IL           20:57.6

  30 - 59    59        91   0:51:58.1  1830  Kory O’Connell            Bradley IL               16:45.8  |    1 - 29   183    53      1:05:03.6  1733  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL            20:59.2

  30 - 59    60        99   0:52:11.2  1628  Lori Weedon               Kankakee IL              16:50.1  |   30 - 59   184   118      1:05:05.1  1506  Mary Laws                 Naperville IL            20:59.7
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  30 - 59    61       101   0:52:47.3  1681  Hill Love Jr              St Anne IL               17:01.7  |   30 - 59   185   119      1:05:06.0  1732  John Laws                 Naperville IL            21:00.0

  30 - 59    62       102   0:52:48.3  1595  Tracy Selock              Essex IL                 17:02.0  |    1 - 29   186    54      1:11:24.5  1503  Aliess Bedford            Bourbonnais IL           23:02.1

  30 - 59    63       103   0:53:07.5  1586  Janet Martin              Bourbonnais IL           17:08.2  |   30 - 59   187   120      1:11:25.0  1504  Cathy Dace                Bradley IL               23:02.3

  30 - 59    64       105   0:53:35.7  1825  Karen Sykes               Kankakee IL              17:17.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1502  Cc Tedford                Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    65       106   0:53:37.0  1741  Dianne Taylor             Kankakee IL              17:17.7  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1508  Julie Bell                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    66       107   0:53:41.4  1616  Mindy Farmer              Manteno IL               17:19.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1509  Carter Bell               Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    67       108   0:53:42.0  1821  Nancy Hitson              Manteno IL               17:19.4  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1510  Steve Bell                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    68       109   0:53:45.3  1540  Kim Gingerich             Bradley IL               17:20.4  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1511  Sheri Bell                Orland Park IL

  30 - 59    69       110   0:53:46.0  1770  Mike Gingerich            Bradley IL               17:20.6  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1512  Darla Jepson              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    70       111   0:53:46.8  1797  Michael Olson             Bourbonnais IL           17:20.9  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1513  Jennifer Charlier         Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    71       112   0:53:48.4  1705  Diane Anstrom             Grant Park IL            17:21.4  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1514  Dana Scheperle            Bradley IL

  30 - 59    72       113   0:53:48.8  1706  Bill Davison              Kankakee IL              17:21.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1515  Taryn Tomblin             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    73       114   0:53:53.9  1771  Mark Schierholz           Bourbonnais IL           17:23.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1516  Sarah Maxard              South Wilmington IL

  30 - 59    74       120   0:54:10.0  1575  Jackie Keller             Manteno IL               17:28.4  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1517  Sara West                 Watseka IL

  30 - 59    75       121   0:54:10.6  1574  Freda Schriner            Bradley IL               17:28.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1519  Adam Feller               Herscher IL

  30 - 59    76       125   0:55:05.0  1572  Tara How                  Kankakee IL              17:46.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1520  Mark Kraetzer             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    77       126   0:55:06.1  1688  Liza Santoliva            Bourbonnais IL           17:46.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1521  Mary Grote                Mokena IL

  30 - 59    78       127   0:55:14.8  1749  Timothy Blanchette        Bradley IL               17:49.3  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.     1522  Marian Grote              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    79       128   0:55:15.2  1750  Sheryl Blanchette         Bradley IL               17:49.4  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1523  Dana Grebner              Monee IL

  30 - 59    80       131   0:55:16.7  1518  Megan Skinner             Bourbonnais IL           17:49.9  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1527  Mary Beth Mathis          Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    81       132   0:55:20.1  1550  Bernadette Henriott       Bourbonnais IL           17:51.0  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1528  Scott Mathis              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    82       133   0:55:57.3  1568  Hollie Lovell             Herscher IL              18:03.0  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1529  Jenny Pfeiffer            Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    83       134   0:55:57.9  1835  Cheryl O’Brien            Reddick IL               18:03.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1533  Abby Saldivar             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    84       135   0:55:59.1  1774  Nicole Breymeyer          Cabery IL                18:03.6  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1537  Mary Essington            Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    85       136   0:55:59.9  1544  Cherie Smolkovich         Cabery IL                18:03.8  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1538  Robin Savage              Chebanse IL

  30 - 59    86       140   0:56:41.0  1818  Christina Perozzi         Lake Villiage IN         18:17.1  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1541  Andrea Malloy             Monee IL

  30 - 59    87       141   0:56:41.4  1817  Kathryn Hungness          Peotone IL               18:17.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1542  Michael Malloy            Monee IL

  30 - 59    88       142   0:57:06.0  1833  Mary Kay O’Brien          Essex IL                 18:25.2  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.     1543  Janet Coy                 Bourbonais IL

  30 - 59    89       143   0:57:06.7  1566  Melinda Hogan             Buckingham IL            18:25.4  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1545  Christine Lott            Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    90       145   0:57:57.3  1739  Creselda Paule            Bourbonnais IL           18:41.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1552  Alyce Jackson             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    91       147   0:58:12.5  1760  Debra Bertrand            Bourbonnais IL           18:46.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1555  Ryan Bertrand             Bradley IL

  30 - 59    92       148   0:58:13.3  1754  Michelle Shunk            Kankakee IL              18:46.9  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1559  Deanna Laws               Naperville IL

  30 - 59    93       149   0:58:37.0  1592  Melanie Ulloa             Grant Park IL            18:54.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1562  Wylin Schmidt             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    94       150   0:58:38.9  1590  Mary Hartman              Bradley IL               18:55.1  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1564  Nicolette Highland        Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    95       152   0:58:41.1  1591  Carrie L Schwartz         Chebanse IL              18:55.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1565  Alyssa Erwin              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    96       156   0:58:57.6  1551  Mary Yeates               Bradley IL               19:01.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1571  Michael Andrews           Crete IL

  30 - 59    97       158   0:58:59.2  1553  Bradley Boswell           Bourbonnais IL           19:01.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1573  Paula Curwick             Manteno IL

  30 - 59    98       159   0:58:59.7  1558  Dawn Heideman             Midlothian IL            19:01.8  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1576  Patricia Hatch            Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    99       160   0:59:17.4  1577  Michael Hatch             Kankakee IL              19:07.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1579  Donna Collins             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   100       161   0:59:19.0  1665  Dawn Reardanz             Manteno IL               19:08.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1582  Lisa Tucker               Wilmington IL

  30 - 59   101       163   0:59:25.3  1643  Jackie Borgman            Peotone IL               19:10.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1583  Gina Schmidt              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   102       164   0:59:30.4  1525  Cathy Wagner              Bourbonnais IL           19:11.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1587  Anita Allison             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   103       166   0:59:40.5  1799  Elaine Anderson           Beecher IL               19:15.0  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1588  Lynda Davis               Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   104       167   0:59:41.0  1778  Jamie Picciola            Bourbonnais IL           19:15.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1593  Cindy Denault             Herscher IL

  30 - 59   105       168   1:01:52.1  1704  Tammy Bleyle              Momence IL               19:57.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1596  Naina Batish              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   106       169   1:01:52.6  1707  Diane Marcotte            Momence IL               19:57.6  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1597  Leslie Dietrich           St Anne IL

  30 - 59   107       170   1:01:53.1  1708  Terry Schaafsma           Momence IL               19:57.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1599  Jamie Hall                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   108       171   1:01:55.1  1718  Kimberly Cain             Bourbonnais IL           19:58.4  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1600  Kylie Hampton             Manteno IL

  30 - 59   109       172   1:03:05.0  1695  Gina Lambert              Bradley IL               20:21.0  | NO AGE                     D.N.F.     1603  Haley Shelton             Manteno IL

  30 - 59   110       174   1:03:06.1  1699  Michael Randles Jr        Bourbonnais IL           20:21.3  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1608  Jessica Boudreau          Manteno IL

  30 - 59   111       175   1:03:24.6  1759  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              20:27.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1615  Donna Ertel               Manteno IL

  30 - 59   112       176   1:03:53.3  1735  Mike Girdwain             Saint Anne IL            20:36.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1617  Lauren Grosso             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   113       177   1:03:53.7  1709  Justine Wills             Kankakee IL              20:36.7  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1632  Morgan Weishaar           Manteno IL

  30 - 59   114       178   1:04:48.9  1560  Jennifer Richards         Westlake OH              20:54.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1633  Nina Zalewski             Manteno IL

  30 - 59   115       179   1:04:49.4  1505  Susan Kelley              Normal IL                20:54.6  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1634  Sally Boule               Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   116       180   1:04:50.7  1729  Gary Kelley               Normal IL                20:55.1  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1635  Layla Boule               Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   117       181   1:04:57.4  1719  Patricia Garry            Bourbonnais IL           20:57.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1636  Ron O’Connor              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   118       184   1:05:05.1  1506  Mary Laws                 Naperville IL            20:59.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1637  Linda Jasmin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   119       185   1:05:06.0  1732  John Laws                 Naperville IL            21:00.0  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1639  Perry Burton              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   120       187   1:11:25.0  1504  Cathy Dace                Bradley IL               23:02.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1640  Penny Sylvester           Chebanse IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1502  Cc Tedford                Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1645  Dana Mancuso              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1512  Darla Jepson              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1646  Carson Hubert             Gurnee IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1520  Mark Kraetzer             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1647  Jessica Hubert            Gurnee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1527  Mary Beth Mathis          Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1648  Kim Haigh                 Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1528  Scott Mathis              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1656  Suzan Degenhart           Saint Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1537  Mary Essington            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1657  Diane Grebner             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1538  Robin Savage              Chebanse IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1658  Debbie Redenius           St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1545  Christine Lott            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1659  Misty Powers              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1552  Alyce Jackson             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1660  Angela Jensen             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1571  Michael Andrews           Crete IL                          |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1661  Steve Sommer              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1573  Paula Curwick             Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1662  D’Juanna Sommer           Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1576  Patricia Hatch            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1663  Sheri Cavender            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1579  Donna Collins             Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1664  Tom Cavender              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1582  Lisa Tucker               Wilmington IL                     |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1666  Emma Davis                Grant Park IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1583  Gina Schmidt              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1667  Brittany Goodman          Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1587  Anita Allison             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1668  Rebecca Nay               Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1588  Lynda Davis               Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1671  Steve Worth               St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1593  Cindy Denault             Herscher IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1675  Deb Slingerland           St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1596  Naina Batish              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1676  Lauren Slingerland        St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1597  Leslie Dietrich           St Anne IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1677  Linda Pickler             Wilmington IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1615  Donna Ertel               Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1680  Pat Duax                  Clifton IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1634  Sally Boule               Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1684  Kelly Mancuso             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1636  Ron O’Connor              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1685  Brenden Mancuso           Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1637  Linda Jasmin              Bourbonnais IL                    |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.     1689  Barbara Langlois          Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1640  Penny Sylvester           Chebanse IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1690  Jake Barwegen             Clifton IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1645  Dana Mancuso              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1692  Therese Grace             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1656  Suzan Degenhart           Saint Anne IL                     |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1693  Lesa Juzeszyn             Clifton IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1657  Diane Grebner             Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1700  Kevin Ponciroli           Shiloh IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1658  Debbie Redenius           St Anne IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1701  Nicole Pacini             Chicago IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1659  Misty Powers              Kankakee IL                       |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.     1710  Mark Beaupre              St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1661  Steve Sommer              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1711  Kaylle Dodds              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1662  D’Juanna Sommer           Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1713  Darian Pierce             Bonfield IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1663  Sheri Cavender            Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1714  Stacey Healy              Herscher IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1664  Tom Cavender              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1715  Kyle Healy                Herscher IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1671  Steve Worth               St Anne IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1716  Logan Hill                Herscher IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1675  Deb Slingerland           St Anne IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1717  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1677  Linda Pickler             Wilmington IL                     |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1721  Kari Livesey              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1680  Pat Duax                  Clifton IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1722  Lindsey Rice              Bradley IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1692  Therese Grace             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1726  Emily Guimond             Herscher IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1700  Kevin Ponciroli           Shiloh IL                         |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1727  Nora Turner               Reddick IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1714  Stacey Healy              Herscher IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1728  Emily Webster             Herscher IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1717  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1742  Sharyn Wade               Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1721  Kari Livesey              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1746  Casey O’Connell           St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1742  Sharyn Wade               Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1755  Marcy Mallindine          Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1755  Marcy Mallindine          Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1764  Keith Anderson            Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1764  Keith Anderson            Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1765  Andrew Coy                Bradley IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1765  Andrew Coy                Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1766  Kerry Kreissler           Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1766  Kerry Kreissler           Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1767  Stephanie Erickson        Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1767  Stephanie Erickson        Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1772  Cindy Degroot             St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1772  Cindy Degroot             St Anne IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1773  Mary Hoekstra             St Anne IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1773  Mary Hoekstra             St Anne IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1777  Angie Martin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1777  Angie Martin              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1779  Juan Verrett              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1779  Juan Verrett              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1781  Naina Chandan             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1788  Deb Sutherland            Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1783  Toni Marie Foy            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1789  Sherry Coy                Bradley IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1786  Susan Oo                  Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1790  Dena Coy                  Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1788  Deb Sutherland            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1791  Steven Coy                Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1789  Sherry Coy                Bradley IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1793  Barbara Gabriel           Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1790  Dena Coy                  Bradley IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1794  Paul Gabriel              Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1791  Steven Coy                Bradley IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1804  Gina Shell-Lamore         Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1792  Alexis Lovell             Herscher IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1813  Brenda Brooker            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1793  Barbara Gabriel           Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1838  Cindy Orwig               Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1794  Paul Gabriel              Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

  60 - 99     1 OA      1   0:35:44.7  1683  Guido Marchetti           Bourbonnais IL           11:31.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1802  Jordyn Cunning            Chebanse IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

  60 - 99     3 OA      3   0:37:33.7  1827  Hank Caldwell             Park Ridge IL            12:07.0  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1803  Jessica Cunning           Chebanse IL

  60 - 99     4 OA      4   0:39:32.7  1712  Sam Adwell                Kankakee IL              12:45.4  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1804  Gina Shell-Lamore         Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     1 AG     22   0:44:07.9  1837  Mike Cook                 Kankakee IL              14:14.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1806  Meagan Coy                Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     2 AG     44   0:47:20.3  1703  Burma Mathews             Kankakee IL              15:16.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1808  Brent Havener             Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     3 AG     96   0:52:08.2  1844  Sharon Schmidt                                     16:49.1  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1809  Riley Havener             Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     4 AG    115   0:54:01.3  1678  Joy Hansen                Bourbonnais IL           17:25.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1812  Paige Arseneau            Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     5 AG    119   0:54:09.1  1734  Margarette Frechette      Bourbonnais IL           17:28.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1813  Brenda Brooker            Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     6 AG    144   0:57:16.6  1834  Ted Lederer               Kankakee IL              18:28.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1814  Renee Brooker             Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     7 AG    151   0:58:40.2  1638  Marla Mantia              Bradley IL               18:55.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1815  Ellie Germano             Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     8 AG    182   1:04:58.5  1720  Janet Hanson              Bourbonnais IL           20:57.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1816  Delisa Smith              Kankakee IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.     1522  Marian Grote              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1822  Aimee Horvath             Bonfield IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.     1543  Janet Coy                 Bourbonais IL                     |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1823  Abigail Hertz             Buckingham IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.     1689  Barbara Langlois          Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1824  Amy Shronts               Grant Park IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.     1710  Mark Beaupre              St Anne IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1829  Jamie Odette              Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

NO AGE                      D.N.F.     1603  Haley Shelton             Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1838  Cindy Orwig               Kankakee IL


